DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.

ENROLMENT# T P
AAKANKSHA PALI WAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153001 N F 1 7.759.20 P
120245 6. 88 6. 50
8. 68
AASTHA CHATURVEDI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153002 GN F 1 8.038.70 P
120247 7.427.43
8. 96
ADI TI  SHUKLA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153004 GN F 1 8.338.85 P
100887 8.257.65
8.34
ADW Tl YA RAGHAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153005 GN F 1 7.898.00 P
121787 7.346.97
8. 68
AGRI VA GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153006 N F 1 7.757.80 P
121788 7.137.18
8. 20
Al SHAMARYA AGARWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153007 GN F 1 8.929.40 P
120249 8.17 8.04
8. 88
AKANKSHA SHAKYA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153008 BC F 1 8.318.25 P
150415 8.137.29
8. 02
AKANSHA GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153009 GN F 1 8.238.05 P
150416 8.257.18
8. 46
ALKA SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153010 GN F 1 7.848.35 P
120397 7.757.00
8. 16
AM TA GAUTAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153011 SC F 1 7.097.65 P
120398 6.67 6.97
7.72
ANCHAL VARSHNEY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153012 GN F 1 6.617.90 P
120253 6.927.08
7.88
ANJALI DI WAKAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153014 SC F 1 6.957.60 P
150418 6.347.25
7.78
ANJALI RAJPAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153015 GN F 1 7.568.80 P
150419 7.507.29
7.78
ANKI TA  KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153017 GN F 1 8.707.95 P
150421 8.67 8.54
8.90

CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

CONSOLI DATED CHART

8. 00 EDC372 B
9.50 EDM303 B A-

8. 00 EDC372 A-
8. 75 EDMB03 A- A-

8. 00 EDC372 B
8. 00 EDMB0O3 A- A-

8. 00 EDC372 B
8. 75 EDM303 A- B

7.00 EDC372 B
8.00 EDMB0O3 A- A

8. 00 EDC372 A-
9.25EDM303 B B

8. 00 EDC372 A-
8.00EDM303 B B

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.50 EDM303 B A-

7.00 EDC372 B
8.50EDM303 B B

7.00 EDC372 B
8.00 EDM303 B- B

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.50 EDM303 B- A-

7.00 EDC372 B
8.00EDM303 B B

7.00 EDC372 B
8.00 EDM303 B A-

9. 00 EDC372 B
9.25EDM303 B B

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB03

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB05

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB06

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB05

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB06

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDW01

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDVWB06

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDW01

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB10

10.
10.

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

00 EDMBO1
00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

07- Feb- 2017

SESSI ON:
A B 9
A B 8.
A B 8
A B 9
B B 8
A A 9.
B B 7
A A 9
B A 8
B B 8
B B 7
B B 7
B B 7.
A B 9

PACE: 1

2016- 2017

.50

75

.75

.25

.00

25

.25

.25

.50

.00

.00

.75

25

.50

SEM 3



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.

ENROLMENT# T P
ANSHULA DUA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-153018 GN F 1 9.318.95 P
121078 9.348.54
9.76
ANU RAVAT
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153020 BC F 1 8.438.95 P
081488 9.009.54
8.32
ANUPRI YA ACHNNARI YA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153021 SC F 1 8.097.55 P
150422 8.558.25
9.12
ANURADHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153022 ST F 1 3.905.55 P
150423 3.46 5. 36
6. 28
ANURADHA VI VAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153023 SC F 1 7.127.65 F
080575 6.88 7. 40
ARCHANA SHARNA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153024 GN F 1 7.969.15 P
150424 7.507.29
8.78
ARJU SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153025 GN F 1 8.998.20 P
080791 8.257.72
8. 44
ARSHI TA SHARNVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153026 GN F 1 7.628.30 P
080844 7.507.15
7.84
ARTlI KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153027 GN F 1 8.317.8 P
080792 8.137.93
7.98
ARTlI SATSANG
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153028 SC F 1 6.876.95 P
120405 6.346.72
7.64
ARTlI SHARMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153029 BC F 1 8.127.90 P
120258 7.557.93
8.30
ARTI VERMA (DO SH. K G VERW)
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153030 BC F 1 8.369.10 P
100178 8.218.65
8.62
ARTI VERMA (D/ O SH. VI JAY KUMAR VERMR)
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153031 BC F 1 8.087.90 P
120406 7.757.47
7.92
BEBY SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153032 N F 1 7.317.85 P
100180 7.80 8. 65
8.18

CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02*

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

A
A

CONSOLI DATED CHART

10. 00 EDC372 A-
10. 00 EDMBO3 A A

8. 00 EDC372 B
8. 75 EDM303 B- B

8. 00 EDC372 B
10. 00 EDMBO3 A- A

6. 00 EDC372 B-
6.50 EDM303 C C

3. 00 EDC372* F
0. 00 EDMBO3* F  ABS

7.00 EDC372 B
9.50 EDMB03 A- A

8. 00 EDC372 B
9.25 EDM303 B B-

7.00 EDC372 B
7.75 EDM303 B @ A-

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.50 EDM303 B- A-

7.00 EDC372 B
8.00 EDM303 B  B-

8. 00 EDC372 B
8. 75 EDM303 B- B

8. 00 EDC372 A-
9.25EDM303 B B

7.00 EDC372 B
8.00EDM303 B B

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.00EDM303 B B

~ 00

~ 00 ~ 00 ~ 00

o ©

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDVWB01

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDW01

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373*
. 00 EDVWB06*

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB03

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDWB05

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDWB0O7

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB05

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDVB04

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWBO7

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDVB04

A
A

10.
10.

00 EDMBO1
00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1*
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

07- Feb- 2017
SESSI ON:
A B 9
A B 8.
A B 9
cC B 5.
F ABS 0
A B 9
A B 8
B A 7
B B 7
B B 7
B B 8
A B- 8
B B 8.
B B 7.

PACE: 2

2016- 2017

.50

75

.50

50

.00

.25

.75

.75

.75

.00

.00

.50

00

75

SEM 3



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.
BEENA JATAV

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153033

BHARATI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153034

BHAWANA CHAUDHARY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153035

BHAWNA LAKHANI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153036

BHAWNA TYAG
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153037

Bl NDI YA KAWATRA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153038

CHANCHAL BHALLA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153039

CHARU GAUTAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153040

CHARU SARASWAT
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153041

CHARUL SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153042

CHHAVI GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153043

CHHOTI ARTI RANA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153044

CHI NKY SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153045

D. SHABD PREETI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153046

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SC F 1
120260

SC F 1
120407

BC F 1
121201

AN F 1
150425

AN F 1
100211

N F 1
120410

SC F 1
150426

AN F 1
100181

AN F 1
150427

N F 1
070790

091074

N F 1
080796

AN F 1
120263

N F 1
080848

oo -
oo o

abs = © N O1 N O w o
© o ~NO a1 o gIN Lo

00

O = o oo aw
~N P (6206 ]

whH
oo

N A
U100

Hh

SGPA  RES.

[exN e}

N A o ©

OO
©OOW OWowo o~ NoO~N 0O 00OoO~N U100 ON~N ©O~N0 0N NN oo0w o~NN ~No~

P

.55
.90
.50

.95
. 68
.00

.20
.90
.58

.75
.90
.92

.55
.43
.76

.60
.90
.18

.05
.25
.20

.00
. 68
.10

.95
.29
.24

.45
.68
. 28

.20
.11
.70

.75
.61
.38

.70
.15
.38

.50
.25
.82

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

CONSOLI DATED CHART

7.00 EDC372 B
7.75 EDM303 B- B

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.50 EDM303 B- B

7.00 EDC372 B
9. 25 EDM303 A- A-

7.00 EDC372 B
8.50 EDM303 B- B

8. 00 EDC372 B
10.00 EDM30O3 B B

8. 00 EDC372 B
9.25EDM303 B A

7.00 EDC372 B
8. 75 EDMB03 A- A-

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.00 EDM303 B A-

7.00 EDC372 B
9.25 EDM303 B A-

7.00 EDC372 B
8. 00 EDMB0O3 A- A-

7.00 EDC372 B
8. 00 EDM30O3 B- A-

8. 00 EDC372 B
9.25EDM303 B B

8. 00 EDC372 A-
10. 00 EDM30O3 A- B

10. 00 EDC372 A
10. 00 EDMB0O3 A- A

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB06

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB05

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDWB05

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB06

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB07

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB09

10.
10.

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

00 EDMBO1
00

07- Feb- 2017

SESSI ON:
B 7
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 9
A 10.
B 7
A 8
A 8
B 8
B 7
B 8
A9
A9

PAGE: 3

2016- 2017

.00

.00

.50

.00

.50

00

.75

.25

.25

.50

.75

.00

.75

.75

SEM 3



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.
DAM SETTI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153047

DARASH ADHARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153048

DEEKSHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153049

DEEKSHA SAXENA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153051

DEEPALI SETH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153052

DEEPANSHI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153053

DEEPI KA CHAUDHARY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153054

DEEPI KA KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153055

DEEPTI JCSHI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153056

DEEPTI UPADHYAY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153057

DEVYANI  YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153058

DI KSHA BHATTACHARYA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153059

DI KSHA SARASWAT
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153060

DI VYA SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153061

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#
GEETA PREM CHANDOO

N F
121202

N F
080797

BC F
120265

N F
150428

BC F
080799

BC F
100212

BC F
121087

N F
150429

BC F
150430

N F
150431

BC F
121210

N F
121830

N F
100182

N F
150432

1

~No -
= O

»O ~N B g o 0o [e2 X2} [eeX e} o ul N W
(6 K1e] © ($ K] wul wnN aw

= O
~

00 © au
o ©

[N o

~N O

=W
O~N~N 00O OO oO~N~N o~ ~NoO~N 0O 00O W WO 0o~ ~Noo~N 0~N0 0o~

SGPA  RES.
P

oo

DN

W

wN

.60
. 83
.80

.05
.18
.40

.25
.58
.94

.95
.65
.34

.90
.75
.54

.00
.18
.50

.55
.79
.18

.00
.97
.94

.55
.47
.64

.85
.00
.12

.50
.58
.04

.10
.79
.98

.30
11
. 96

.35
.72
.10

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

B
B A
B-
A A
B
B B
B
B B
A-
A B
B
B B
B
A- B
B
A B
B
B B
B
B B
B
B B
B
B B
A-
A- B
A
A- B

CONSOLI DATED CHART

8. 00 EDC372 A-
8.50 EDMB03 A- A-

7.00 EDC372 B
9.25EDM303 B B

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.00EDM303 B B

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.00 EDM30O3 B A

9. 00 EDC372 A
9.50 EDMB03 A- A

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.00 EDM303 A- B

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.75EDM303 B B

8. 00 EDC372 A-
9.50 EDM303 B A-

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.00 EDM303 B- B

8. 00 EDC372 A-
8.00EDM303 B B

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.00 EDM303 B A-

8. 00 EDC372 B
8. 00 EDM30O3 B- A-

9. 00 EDC372 A
8. 75 EDMB0O3 A- A

10. 00 EDC372 A-
8. 75 EDMB0O3 A- A

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB09

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWBO7

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDW801

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB06

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDWB09

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDVWB01

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB07

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB07

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB06

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDW801

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDW01

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

07- Feb- 2017

SESSI ON:
A A9
A B 8.
B B 7
A B 8.
A A 9
A A 9.
B B 8
A B 8
B B 7
B B 8
B B 8
B A 8
A B 8.
A B 9.

PACE: 4

2016- 2017

.00

75

.75

75

.75

25

.00

.75

.00

.00

.00

.25

75

50

SEM 3



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.

ENROLMENT# T P
DI VYA SI NGH FAUJADAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153062 BC F 1 9.088.70 P
100184 9.179.15
9. 00
DOLLY BHARTI YA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153063 SC F 1 5.836.70 P
110604 6.885.72
6.78
GARI MA PALI WAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153064 GN F 1 7.878.65 P
150434 8.217.54
8.72
GAURI KULSHRESTHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153065 N F 1 7.027.85 P
120420 7.756.50
7.80
GEETA KUMVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153066 SC F 1 7.707.50 F
120271 7.175.68
GEETANJALI KANDARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153067 GN F 1 7.989.05 P
150435 7.927.54
9.12
GUNJAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153068 SC F 1 7.037.50 P
150436 8.177.61
8. 64
GUNJAN CHAUHAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153069 GN F 1 7.707.90 P
080800 8.348.15
8.14
GUNJAN SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153070 GN F 1 8.158.85 P
120350 8.348.75
8.42
H MANI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153071 GN F 1 5.906.30 P
120273 7.348.25
8.30
H NA SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153072 GN F 1 7.347.50 P
110992 7.507.79
8.78
| SHI KA RASTOG
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153073 GN F 1 7.148.05 P
150438 7.137.00
8. 40
JAGRATI RAWAT
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153074 BC F 1 7.648.90 P
100216 7.757.83
8.28
JAI MALA YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153075 BC F 1 7.177.30 P
060080 7.506. 25
7.88

CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371*
EDMB02*

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

CONSOLI DATED CHART

9. 00 EDC372 A
9.00 EDM303 B A-

6. 00 EDC372 B-
7.25 EDM30O3 C B-

10. 00 EDC372 B
8. 75 EDM303 A- B

8. 00 EDC372 C
8. 75 EDM303 B- B

0. 00 EDC372* F
0.00 EDMB03 C  ABS

10. 00 EDC372 B
9. 50 EDM303 A- A-

9. 00 EDC372 B
8.50 EDM303 A- B

9. 00 EDC372 B
8.00EDM303 B B

9. 00 EDC372 B
9.00 EDM303 B A-

10. 00 EDC372 B
8.00 EDM303 B A-

10. 00 EDC372 B
8.50 EDMB03 A- A-

9. 00 EDC372 B
8.25EDM303 B B

9. 00 EDC372 B
8.00EDM303 B B

8. 00 EDC372 B
7.75EDM303 B B

© 00

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB07

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDW01

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373*
. 50 EDWB03*

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDVB04

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB04

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB09

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDVWB09

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB03

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWBO7

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1*
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

07- Feb- 2017

SESSI ON:
A A 9
B- B- 7.
A- B 8
A- B 8.
F ABS O
A B 9
A A 9
B- B 7
B A 8
B B- 7
A- B 8
A- B 8
A- B- 8
B B 7

PAGE: 5

2016- 2017

.00

00

.75

75

.00

.50

.00

.25

.25

.75

.75

.75

.50

.75

SEM 3



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. Cr SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
JAYA ADLAKHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153076 GN F 1 8.099.25 P
120277 7.806.90
9. 04
JUGNU VERMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153077 BC F 1 6.758.50 P
130577 6.88 7.54
8. 44
JUH KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153078 N F 1 6.377.10 P
150439 6.63 6. 90
8. 16
JYOTl (D/ O SH. PRADESH KUVAR)
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153079 GN F 1 6.597.00 P
150440 7.557.36
8. 36
JYOTlI (D/ O SH. VI NOD PRASAD)
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153081 ST F 1 5.057.45 P
090115 5.09 5. 40
7.62
JYOTI CHAUDHARY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153082 BC F 1 8.439.35 P
100186 8.638.79
8.94
JYOTI SHARMVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153083 GN F 1 6.837.55 P
110714 7.306.68
7.80
JYOTI SHRI VASTAVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153084 GN F 1 7.688.55 P
100923 6.88 6. 83
8. 40
JYOTl VERMA (D/ O SH. BHOOP SI NGH VERWA)
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153085 BC F 1 7.758.55 P
110715 7.718.00
8. 44
JYOTlI VERMA (D/ O SH. GOVI ND VERMA)
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153086 BC F 1 9.239.50 P
080849 9.46 9.18
9.76
JYOTlI YADAV (D/O SH. H. S. YADAV)
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153087 BC F 1 8.758.70 P
150441 8.387.83
9. 40
JYOTlI YADAV (D/O SH. R S. YADAV)
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153088 BC F 1 7.367.50 P
120278 7.46 6. 83
8. 00
JYOTSNA SRI VASTAVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153089 GN F 1 531815 P
110613 5.345.79
8.10
KAJAL VERVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153090 BC F 1 7.648.00 P
120427 7.807.22
8.42

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

CONSOLI DATED CHART

9. 00 EDC372 B
9. 50 EDM303 A- A-

9. 00 EDC372 B-
8. 25 EDMB03 A- A-

8. 00 EDC372 B-
9.00EDM303 B B

8. 00 EDC372 B
9.00EDM303 B B

8. 00 EDC372 B-
7.75 EDM303 B  B-

10. 00 EDC372 A-
9.50 EDM303 B A-

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.00 EDM303 B A-

8. 00 EDC372 B-
9.00 EDM303 B A-

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.25EDM303 B B

10. 00 EDC372 A
9.75 EDM303 A- A

9. 00 EDC372 A
10. 00 EDMBO3 B A

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.00EDM303 B B

8. 00 EDC372 B-
9. 25 EDM303 B- A

9. 00 EDC372 A-
8.50 EDMB03 A- A-

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB09

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWBO7

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDVWB04

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB04

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB07

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB06

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB08

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB06

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB08

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWBO7

™ @

B-
B-

B-
B-

10.
10.

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

00 EDMBO1
00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

07- Feb- 2017

SESSI ON:
A B 9.
A B 8.
A B- 8
A~ B- 8.
B B 8
A B 8.
B B 7
A A9
A A 9
A A 9
A B 9
B B 8
A~ B- 8.
B B 7.

PAGE: 6

2016- 2017

50

75

.50

50

.00

75

.00

.00

.25

.75

.50

.00

50

75

SEM 3



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
KAJOL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153091 SC F 1 7.059.00 P
080850 6. 80 8. 04
8.74
KALPNA KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153092 SC F 1 7.938.45 P
120429 8.136.79
7.78
KALPNA SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153093 GN F 1 7.587.90 P
100189 7.928.15
8.52
KAVALJEET KAUR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153094 N F 1 6.927.75 P
120430 6.59 6. 33
8. 16
KAM NI SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153095 GN F 1 7.428.10 P
150442 7.926.90
8. 24
KANI KA MEHRA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153096 GN F 1 6.587.75 P
120279 5.926.72
7.66
KANKSHI  GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153097 GN F 1 7.678.55 P
150443 7.507.97
8.92
KAVI TA VERVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153098 BC F 1 6.677.00 P
150444 7.59 6. 97
7.56
KHUSHBOO THAKURELA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153099 BC F 1 7.458.50 P
090748 7.507.11
7.84
KI RAN YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153100 BC F 1 6.467.65 P
080876 6.717.08
8. 06
KI RTI Sl NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153101 GN F 1 6.307.85 P
120432 5.59 6. 58
7.96
KM JYOTlI (D/ O SH. BACHCHU SI NGH)
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153102 SC F 1 6.937.80 P
150445 6.507.04
8. 16
KM  KAM NI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153103 SC F 1 6.967.55 P
150446 7.137.65
8.14
KM SWETA UPADHYAY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153104 GN F 1 6.428.35 F
150447 7.677.25

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02*

F

CONSOLI DATED CHART

9. 00 EDC372 B
8. 75 EDM303 B A-

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.00 EDM303 B- B

9. 00 EDC372 B-
9.25EDMB03 B C

9. 00 EDC372 B-
8. 75 EDM303 B- A-

8. 00 EDC372 A-
8.75EDM303 B B

8. 00 EDC372 B-
8.50 EDM303 B- B

9. 00 EDC372 B
9.00 EDM303 B A-

9. 00 EDC372 B-
7.50 EDM303 B  B-

8. 00 EDC372 B
7.75EDM303 B B

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.50 EDM303 B- A-

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.00 EDM303 B A-

10. 00 EDC372 B
8.00EDM303 B B

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.25EDM303 B B

6. 00 EDC372 C
0. 00 EDMBO3* F  ABS

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB09

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB07

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDWB04

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDVWB01

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB05

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB03

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDWB09

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDWB0O7

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB05

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDVWB01

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDVWB06

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDVWB06*

B-
B-

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1*
.00

07- Feb- 2017

SESSI ON:
A B 9
B B 7.
A B 8
A B 8.
B B 7
B B 7
A A 10
B B 7
B B 7
B B 7
B B 8
B B 8
B B 8
F ABS O.

PACE: 7

2016- 2017

.50

25

.75

75

.75

.75

.00

.00

.25

.75

.00

.00

.00

00

SEM 3



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
KOVAL SACHWANI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153105 GN F 1 6.407.60 P
101531 5.927.18
7.92
KRATI KA ARYA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153106 GN F 1 7.938.60 P
121227 7.427.54
9.14
KRI TI KA YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153107 BC F 1 7.068.25 P
121228 6.806.72
8.50
LALI TA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153108 BC F 1 7.367.75 P
101114 7.34 6. 47
7.68
LALI TA BAGHEL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153109 BC F 1 6.676.90 P
070803 7.50 6. 47
7.50
LAXM  KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153110 SC F 1 6.687.30 P
120286 6.67 7.00
7.44
LI LY KUSHWAHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153111 BC F 1 6.757.75 P
120287 6.84 6. 90
7.92
LOVELY DEEP
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153112 SC F 1 6.896.50 P
110620 6.886.79
7.70
MAHI MA GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153113 GN F 1 7.848.70 P
121231 8.347.93
9.18
MAMTA GORAKH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153114 BC F 1 6.206.85 P
100190 6.09 6. 61
8.08
MAMTA VERVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153115 BC F 1 6.207.55 P
080806 6.846.79
7.88
MANDEEP KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153116 SC F 1 6.897.75 P
120433 7.426.90
7.90
MANI SHA SATSANG
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153117 SC F 1 6.557.70 P
070990 6. 80 6. 65
8.38
MEDHA SHARMA (D/ O SH. BHOO DEV SHARMA)
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-153118 GN F 1 6.467.85 P
150449 6.757.00
8.12

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

CONSOLI DATED CHART

8. 00 EDC372 B
8. 75 EDM303 B- B

9. 00 EDC372 A
9. 25 EDM303 A- A-

8. 00 EDC372 B
8. 75 EDM303 B A-

8. 00 EDC372 B-
8.00 EDM303 B- B

8. 00 EDC372 B
7.75 EDM303 B- B

8. 00 EDC372 B
8. 00 EDM303 B- B-

8. 00 EDC372 B
8. 00 EDMB03 B- A

7.00 EDC372 B-
8.00 EDM30O3 B A

8. 00 EDC372 A-

10. 00 EDM30O3 A- B

8. 00 EDC372 A-
8.00 EDM303 B- B

7.00 EDC372 B-
8. 00 EDM303 B- B-

7.00 EDC372 B-
8. 25 EDM303 B- B-

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.50EDM303 B B

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.00 EDM303 B  B-

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDW01

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB09

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB06

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB07

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB07

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWBO7

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDWB05

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDWB08

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDWB09

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB07

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWBO7

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWBO7

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWBO7

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDWB0O7

B- 7
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
B- 7
B 8
A 10
B- 7
B 8
B- 7
B- 7
A9
B 8
B 8
B 8
A9
A9
A 10
B- 7
B 8
B 8
B 8
A9
A 10
B- 7
A 10
B 8

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

07-

B-

B-

A-

Feb- 2017

SESSI ON:
B 7
B 9
B 9
B 7.
B 7
B 7.
A7
B 7
B 9
B 8
A9
B 8
B 8
B 8

PAGE: 8

2016- 2017

.75

.50

.50

00

.00

00

.50

.25

.25

.00

.00

.50

.75

.00

SEM 3



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
MEGHA SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153119 N F 1 7.757.65 P
130947 8.217.50
8.52
MEGHA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153120 N F 1 7.679.05 P
100219 7.96 7.50
8. 44
MEHEK M TTAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153121 GN F 1 6.509.05 P
120439 7.718.04
8.72
MOHI NI KALA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153122 GN F 1 7.378.00 P
120440 7.137.79
8.52
MOHI NI SONI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153123 GN F 1 5457.95 P
120291 5.67 6.08
8. 04
MOHI NI TRI VEDI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153124 GN F 1 7.537.90 P
080898 7.507.11
7.74
MONI KA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153125 SC F 1 8.118.50 P
080852 7.46 8.04
9. 04
MONI KA SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153126 GN F 1 7.408.10 P
120293 7.348.04
7.68
MONI KA TOVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153127 N F 1 6.277.60 P
120294 6.46 6. 36
7.98
NAMRATA GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153128 GN F 1 8.347.75 P
121237 7.50 8.08
8. 06
NANDI NI UPADHYAY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153129 GN F 1 8.508.15 P
121238 8.307.83
8. 40
NARVADA SHARMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153130 GN F 1 7.057.95 P
120441 7.00 6. 50
7.58
NEELAM KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153131 SC F 1 6.787.95 P
120295 6.67 6.58
7.42
NEETU
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153132 SC F 1 7.957.40 F
150452 7.386.97

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371*
EDMB02

ABS

CONSOLI DATED CHART

8. 00 EDC372 B
8. 75 EDM303 B A-

7.00 EDC372 B
9.50 EDM303 B A

9. 00 EDC372 A-
8.50 EDMB0O3 A- A

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.50 EDM303 B A-

7.00 EDC372 B-
8.50 EDM303 B B

7.00 EDC372 B
8.00 EDM303 B- B

8. 00 EDC372 B-
10. 00 EDMB0O3 A- A-

8. 00 EDC372 B
7.75 EDM30O3 B- A-

8. 00 EDC372 B-
8.00EDM303 B B

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.00 EDM303 B A-

8. 00 EDC372 A-
8.50 EDM303 B A-

8. 00 EDC372 B-
8.25 EDM303 B- B

7.00 EDC372 B-
7.25 EDM303 B A

2. 00 EDC372* F
5. 25 EDM303* F  ABS

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDW01

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDWB05

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB05

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDVB04

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB09

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDVWB09

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWBO7

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB08

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB06

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB07

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB05

. 00 EDC373*
. 00 EDWBO7*

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

07- Feb- 2017

SESSI ON:
A B 9
B B 8
A B- 8
A~ B- 8.
A B- 8
B B 7
A B 9
B B 7
A B 8
B B 7
B A 8
B B 7
B B 7.
B ABS 5

PAGE: 9

2016- 2017

.25

.00

.50

50

.50

.75

.50

.25

.75

.75

.50

.00

00

.25

SEM 3



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.
NEETU KUVARI

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153133

NEETU SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153135

NEHA CHAUHAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153136

NEHA KUSHWAH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153137

NI DHI  SAHU
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153138

NI DHI THAKUR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153139

NI HARI KA M SHRA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153140

NI KI TA GAUTAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153141

NI M SHA RATHCORE
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153142

NI SHA MAHAUR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153143

NI SHTHA JAI'N
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153144

NI VEDI TA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153145

PANDANI  KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153146

PANKAJ KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153147

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SC F 1
071089

SC F 1
120442

SC F 1
100221

BC F 1
120299

AN F 1
100193

N F 1
080808

AN F 1
121243

SC F 1
120301

BC F 1
110822

SC F 1
121246

150453

N F 1
100222

N F 1
120446

SC F 1
120447

o

SGPA  RES.

N~ S0 N © w O AW w o o w a1~ g1 © O~ DN W~ o O =
= ol M © = ol [@Xé)] N 0 N o © or onN [epJF >N ww o~ AN

ao
~No NN 001©O© ONO ©OO NN 0N O oo ©woN ~No~ ~N o1~ ~No~ N~~~

W

P

.60
.04
.34

.75
.22
. 86

.80
.43
.72

.60
.54
. 96

.90
.47
. 06

.25
.18
.14

.60
.43
.52

.60
.18
.54

.90
.15
.62

.45
.29
.24

.40
.75
. 68

.00
.97
.50

.70
.90
.46

.50
.97
.52

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

7.00 EDC372
7. 25 EDMBO3

7.00 EDC372
8. 00 EDMB03

6. 00 EDC372
8. 00 EDMB03

7.00 EDC372
8. 25 EDMB03

9. 00 EDC372
10. 00 EDMB0O3

7.00 EDC372
8. 50 EDM303

8. 00 EDC372
9. 50 EDM303

7.00 EDC372
8. 75 EDMB03

7.00 EDC372
8. 25 EDMB03

8. 00 EDC372
10. 00 EDMB0O3

9. 00 EDC372
9. 50 EDM303

7.00 EDC372
10. 00 EDMB0O3

7.00 EDC372
7. 75 EDMBO3

7.00 EDC372
7. 75 EDMBO3

10.
10.

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDWB05

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB06

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDWB03

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB09

00 EDC373
00 EDVBO1

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB07

Ow

A-
B-

B-
B-

B-
B-

10.
10.

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

00 EDMBO1
00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

A-

A-

B-

07- Feb- 2017

SESSI ON:
B 7
B 7
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
A 10.
A 10.
B 8
B 9
B 9
B 8
B 7
B 7

PAGE: 10

2016- 2017
SEM 3

.00

.75

.50

.75

.75

.75

00

00

.00

.50

.50

.75

.00

.25



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.
PARUL SI SCDI YA

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153148

PAWNI  PATHAK
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153149

POOJA GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153150

POOJA KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153151

POONAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153152

POONAM SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153153

POONAM YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153154

PRAGYA SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153155

PRATI BHA YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153156

PRATI SHTHA KULSHRESHTHA

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153157

PREETI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153158

PREETI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153159

PREETI KASHYAP
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153160

PREETI KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153161

BAGHEL (D/ O SH.

BAGHEL (D/ O SH.

CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
GN F 1 8.528.30
150455 8.42 8.08
8. 74
GN F 1 7.218.05
150456 5.847.72
8.16
GN F 1 6.878.10
150457 7.387.11
8. 46
BC F 1 7.037.70
120305 7.257.08
8.02
BC F 1 7.187.50
100194 7.55 6. 68
7.82
BC F 1 5.927.70
120450 6. 25 6. 40
7.20
BC F 1 7.007.65
080814 7.46 6. 68
7.56
GN F 1 8.088.10
100195 8.38 8. 29
8. 60
BC F 1 7.648.75
150459 7.84 6.97
GN F 1 8.819.45
120310 9.347.72
9. 04
HARI SH SI NGH)
BC F 1 7.097.35
100196 7.59 6.97
7.78
RAJPAL SI NGH)
BC F 1 8.127.70
100227 8.55 7. 61
8.16
SC F 1 6.627.85
071096 6.84 7.29
7.90
SC F 1 7.537.70
150460 8.637.22
8. 44

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371*
EDMB02*

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

8. 00 EDC372 B
8. 75 EDM303 A A-

8. 00 EDC372 B
8. 75 EDM303 B- B

8. 00 EDC372 A-
8. 75 EDM303 B A-

7.00 EDC372 B
8.25EDM303 B B

7.00 EDC372 B-
8.00 EDM303 B  B-

6. 00 EDC372 B
7.25 EDM303 B- B

7.00 EDC372 B-
8.50 EDM303 B- B

7.00 EDC372 A-
9.25EDM303 B B

0. 00 EDC372* F
0. 00 EDMBO3* F  ABS
8. 00 EDC372 A-

9.25 EDM303 A- B

7.00 EDC372 B-
8.25 EDM303 B A-

7.00 EDC372 B
8.25EDM303 B B

7.00 EDC372 A-
8.25 EDM303 B A-

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.25 EDMB03 A- A-

o ©

o

© 00

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDW01

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB06

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWBO7

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDWB04

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB05

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB09*

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDWB0O7

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB03

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWBO7

B-

B-
B-

>> TOU

™ @

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1*
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

07-

A-

A-

B-

Feb- 2017

SESSI ON:
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8.
A 8
B 7
B 8
B 8
ABS 0
B 8
C 7
B 8
B 7
A 8

PACE: 11

2016- 2017

.50

.75

.50

50

.25

.25

.00

.75

.00

.75

.50

.75

.00

.25

SEM 3



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.
PREETI UPADHYAY

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153162

PRI TI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153163

PRI TI BURNWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153164

PRI TI SHUKLA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153165

PRI YA AWASTH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153166

PRI YA GAUTAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153167

PRI YA SHARMA (D) O SH. R K. SHARMR)

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153168

PRI YA SHARMA D/ O SH.

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153169

PRI YANKA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153170

PRI YANKA DEVNANI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153171

PRI YANKA GOSWAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153172

PRI YANKA SHAKYA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153173

PRI YANKA SHARVA (D/ O SH. P. K

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153174

PRI YANKA SHARVA (DO SH. S. S.

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153175

BAGHEL (D/ O SH. PRABHU DAYAL)

CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
GN F 1 7.317.85
080883 7.387.33

8.36
BC F 1 7.367.75
150461 8.09 7. 29
7.56
N F 1 6.968.55
120311 7.346.68
7.58
GN F 1 7.068.10
101145 7.427.11
7.72
N F 1 9.089.50
120352 9.55 8. 68
9.54
N F 1 7.778.10
150462 8.557.18
8. 40
GN F 1 7.808.85
100757 9.09 7. 83
8.54

SUDHAKAR SHARMA
GN F 1 7.538.55
120313 8.46 7. 40

8.52
BC F 1 7.568.45
120457 7.757.83
7.62
GN F 1 8.968.65
120353 9.46 8. 22
9. 20
GN F 1 7.258.10
150463 8. 09 8. 00
7.86
BC F 1 8.4009.40
121112 8.67 8. 08
9.16
UPADHYAY)
N F 1 8.779.45
121264 9.348.04
9. 60
SHARMA)
GN F 1 8.288.65
150464 9.00 7. 83
9.04

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

7.00 EDC372 B
8. 75 EDM303 B A-

7.00 EDC372 B
7.25EDM303 B B

6. 00 EDC372 C
8.50 EDM303 B- A-

7.00 EDC372 B-
8.25EDM303 B B

10. 00 EDC372 A
9.75EDM303 B B

8. 00 EDC372 A-
8.00EDM303 B B

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.25 EDM303 B A-

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.00 EDM303 A- B

8. 00 EDC372 A-
7.25 EDM30O3 B- B-

9. 00 EDC372 A
9.25 EDM303 B A-

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.25EDM303 B B

8. 00 EDC372 A-
10. 00 EDMB0O3 B A-

8. 00 EDC372 A-
10. 00 EDMBO3 A A-

8. 00 EDC372 A-
9.25 EDM303 B A-

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB04

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWBO7

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDWB05

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWBO7

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB03

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWBO7

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB07

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDWB0O7

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB03

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDVWB01

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDW01

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDWB09

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB06

10.
10.

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

00 EDMBO1
00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

07- Feb- 2017

B-

A-

SESSI ON:
C 8
B 7
B 7
B 7
A 10.
B 8
B 8
A9
B 7
A 9
A7
B 9
A 10.
A9

PACE: 12

2016- 2017
SEM 3

.25

.25

.75

.75

00

.50

.50

.00

.00

.25

.50

.50

00

.75



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.

PRI YANKA TI TORI YA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153176

PRI YANKA VARUN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153177

PULAKHANDAM MANJ USHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153178

PUSHPA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153179

RADHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-153180

RADHA CHAURASI YA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153181

RADHA PYARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153182

RADHA SI NGH KUSHWAH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153183

RADHI KA KUMARI  YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153184

RAJBALA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153185

RANJANA YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153186

RASHI GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153187

RAVEENA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3-153188

REENA KUMARI (D/ O SH.

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153189

CT SX AT

ENROLMENT#

SC F 1 7.
100198 8.
SC F 1 5.
101147 6.
N F 1 7.
121266 7.
BC F 1 6.
150465 7.
SC F 1 6.
150466 7.
BC F 1 7.
120317 7.
SC F 1 6.
100228 6.
BC F 1 6.
120318 7.
BC F 1 6.
071001 6.
SC F 1 7.
100963 7.
BC F 1 8.
150468 9.
N F 1 8.
120461 8.
SC F 1 7.
150469 8.
SUM NDER DAS)
SC F 1 6.
071003 6.

SGPA  RES.

w o NN au oo -
rO N~ o1© oo
N0 0~N0 NN~ 0~

onN
g

~ © - © = O N ©
(208} w ©o ~N P [l O]

O~
N~

ou
©ou

a s
ow

N Ol
(6 K1e]

[e)XV)

W~
NON O®MO ON® ©OO ©ONO© 00N OON NON ONO NOD

P

.30
.22
. 56

.00
.61
.72

.00
11
.80

.85
.11

.90

75

.48
. 65

61

.48
.75

36

. 06
.70

33

.10
.55

43

.04
.45

86

.10
.45

25

. 88
.80

61

.92
.85

33

.58
.50

72

. 56

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371*
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

B 8
A- 8
B- 7
A- 8
A- 9
B 8
F 0
ABS 5
B 8
B 7
B 8
B 8
B- 7
B 7
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
A- 8
A- 9
A 10
B 8
A 10
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 7

. 00 EDC372
. 25 EDMVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 25 EDMVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 75 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372*
. 25 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 25 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 75 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 25 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 00 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 00 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 25 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 00 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 00 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 00 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 25 EDVBO3

o

~ 00

© 00

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB04

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB06

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB09*

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDWB0O7

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB05

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWBO7

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB04

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDWB04

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB06

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDWB09

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB05

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWBO7

no

™ @

10.
10.

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

00 EDMBO1
00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

B-

SESSI ON:
A 9
B 7
A 9
ABS 5
B 7
B 8
C 6
A- 8
B 8
B 8
A 10.
A- 9
B 8
B 7

07- Feb- 2017

PAGE: 13

2016- 2017
SEM 3

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.75

.00

.25

.00

.00

00

.00

.75

.25



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.
RENU

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153190

RENU BASANTANEE
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153191

RENU KUNARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153192

Rl CHA UPADHYAY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153193

RI NA KUVARI DJ O SH.
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153194

Rl TU AGARWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153195

ROBBY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153196

ROOPAM RAJ
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153197

RUBY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153198

SABD PREETI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153199

SADHNA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153200

SADHNA BAGHEL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153201

SADHNA KHI TAULI A
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153202

SAKSHI PRABHAKAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153203

CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
BC F 1 7.288.15 P
150470 7.717.43
8. 80
GN F 1 7.999.45 P
150471 8.63 8.04
8.94
BC F 1 7.157.50 P
120463 7.307.04
8.12
GN F 1 8.468.60 P
150472 9.09 8. 04
8. 56
CHANDESHWAR T1 WARI
GN F 1 7.688.00 P
150473 8.507.97
8.90
GN F 1 7.807.90 P
150474 8.677.65
9.12
N F 1 6.787.75 P
150475 7.00 6. 97
7.04
SC F 1 7.248.30 P
101194 7.807.50
9. 00
SC F 1 7.627.80 P
080885 8.097.33
8. 06
BC F 1 6.777.80 P
120465 7.848.11
9.12
GN F 1 7.938.70 P
150476 9.099.00
8.74
BC F 1 8.237.75 P
121118 8.888.11
8.42
SC F 1 6.067.50 P
080170 6.305.90
6. 68
SC F 1 6.098.30 P
100202 5.556.97
7.86

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

8. 00 EDC372 A-
8.75EDM303 B B

9. 00 EDC372 A-
8. 75 EDMB03 A- A-

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.00EDM303 B B

8. 00 EDC372 A
8.25 EDM303 B A-

8. 00 EDC372 A-
9. 25 EDM303 A- A-

8. 00 EDC372 A
8. 75 EDM303 A A-

7.00 EDC372 C
7.25EDM303 B B

8. 00 EDC372 B
9. 25 EDM303 A- A-

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.50EDM303 B B

7.00 EDC372 A
9.00 EDM30O3 A A-

8. 00 EDC372 A
8.25 EDM303 A- B

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.50 EDMB03 A- A-

7.00 EDC372 B-
6. 50 EDM303 B- A-

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.00 EDM303 B A-

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB08

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB08

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDW01

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDVB04

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDVWB01

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB05

A-

> >

10.
10.

10.
10.

10.
10.

00 EDMBO1
00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

00 EDMBO1
00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

00 EDMBO1
00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

07-

A-

A-

C-

Feb- 2017

SESSI ON:
B 8
A 9.
A 8
A 8.
B 8
B 8
C 6
A 9
B 7
A 8
A9
A 8
B 5.
B 7

PACE: 14

2016- 2017
SEM 3

.75

00

.50

25

.00

.75

.75

.25

.75

.50

.00

.25

50

.25



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
SANDHYA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153204 SC F 1 6.206.75 P
110657 6.92 6. 58
7.26
SANDHYA GAUTAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153205 SC F 1 6.838.35 P
150477 7.59 6. 83
7.96
SARVESH KUMARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153206 BC F 1 6.368.05 P
061261 7.346.86
8.12
SATGUR PYARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153207 BC F 1 7.878.65 P
080826 8.717.54
9.28
SEEMA DI WAKAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153208 SC F 1 7.937.90 P
080827 8.097.43
8.08
SHABDA PYARI MNMEHTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153209 BC F 1 5.747.55 P
110661 6.137.00
7.90
SHALI NI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153210 GN F 1 7.098.05 P
150478 7.886.90
8.10
SHALI NI AGARWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153211 N F 1 17.627.65 P
100204 7.597.18
7.94
SHALI NI YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153212 BC F 1 7.068.30 P
120327 7.426.29
8.14
SHASHI RAWAT
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153213 BC F 1 6.807.70 P
090139 6.25 6. 36
7.38
SHASHI SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153214 GN F 1 7.678.95 P
150479 8.217.79
8.18
SHEENA BHATNAGAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153215 N F 1 7.397.60 P
120471 6.347.47
7.66
SHEFALI VERVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153216 BC F 1 8.428.65 P
120354 8.097.97
8. 84
SHI KHA JCEL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153217 GN F 1 9.319.30 P
150480 8.80 9. 47
9. 38

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

CONSCOLI DATED CHART 07- Feb- 2017

SESSI ON:

7.00 EDC372 B- 7.00 EDC373 A- 9. 00 EDM301 B- B- 7.
7.25 EDM303 B- B 7. 25 EDVWB10 B- 7.00
8. 00 EDC372 B- 7.00 EDC373 B 8. 00 EDMBO1 B- A- 7.
8.50 EDM303 A- A- 9. 00 EDVWB10 B- 7.00
8. 00 EDC372 B 8. 00 EDC373 B 8. 00 EDMBO1 A- B- 8.
8.00EDM303 B B 8. 00 EDWBO7 B 8. 00
8. 00 EDC372 A- 9. 00 EDC373 A- 9.00 EDM301 A A 9.
9. 75 EDM303 A- A- 9. 00 EDVWB11 A- 9.00
8. 00 EDC372 B 8. 00 EDC373 B 8.00 EDMBO1 B  B- 7.
8.25 EDMB03 A- A- 9. 00 EDVWB10 B- 7.00
8. 00 EDC372 B 8. 00 EDC373 B 8.00 EDMBO1 B  B- 7.
8.00 EDM303 B A- 8. 25 EDWB11 B- 7.00
8. 00 EDC372 B 8. 00 EDC373 A- 9.00 EDM301 B A 8.
8.00 EDM303 B A- 8. 25 EDWB10 B- 7.00
7.00 EDC372 B 8. 00 EDC373 A- 9. 00 EDM301 B- A 7.
8.50 EDM303 C A- 6. 75 EDVWB11 A- 9.00
8. 00 EDC372 A- 9. 00 EDC373 B 8.00 EDMBO1 B A- 8.
8.00 EDM303 B A- 8. 25 EDWB11 B- 7.00
8. 00 EDC372 B- 7.00 EDC373 B 8.00 EDMBO1 B- A- 7.
7.25 EDM30O3 C A 6. 75 EDVWB11 B 8. 00
8. 00 EDC372 A- 9. 00 EDC373 A- 9.00 EDM301 B B- 7.
8.00 EDM303 B A- 8. 25 EDWB11 B 8. 00
6. 00 EDC372 B 8. 00 EDC373 B- 7.00 EDM301 B A 8.
8. 00 EDM30O3 B- A- 7.50 EDVWB10 B- 7.00
8. 00 EDC372 A- 9. 00 EDC373 A- 9. 00 EDM301 A- A 9.
8.50 EDMB0O3 A- A 9. 25 EDVWB04 A- 9.00

10. 00 EDC372 A 10. 00 EDC373 A- 9. 00 EDM301 A- A 9.
9. 00 EDMB0O3 A- A 9. 25 EDVWB06 A 10.00

PAGE: 15

2016- 2017
SEM 3

00

50

50

75

75

75

25

75

25

50

75

25

00

25



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

SGPA  RES.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT# T P
SHI KHA SI NGH (D/ O SH. BHI M SI NGH)
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153218 BC F 1 8.098.85
150481 8.218.61
SHI KHA SI NCH (D/ O SH. RAJVEER SI NGH)
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153219 BC F 1 7.968.00
150482 8.387.54
8.42
SHI LPI SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153220 BC F 1 8.098.70
100229 8.218.75
9. 00
SHI VANG KULSHRESHTHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153221 GN F 1 6.247.80
150483 7.007.54
8.76
SHI VANG  SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153222 GN F 1 7.708.65
150484 8.097.50
8.48
SHI VANI  SATSANG
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153223 SC F 1 8.278.50
100230 8.308.11
9. 26
SHI VANl SINGH (D/ O SH. P.S. DHAKRE)
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153224 N F 1 7.277.75
110664 7.347.29
7.96
SHI VANl SINGH (D/ O SH. V. K. MJKUNDA)
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153225 SC F 1 6.427.40
150485 6.96 6. 97
8. 66
SHI VAN YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153226 BC F 1 7.627.50
100231 7.717.18
7.94
SHRUTI JOUHARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153227 GN F 1 7.708.75
150486 8.09 8.93
8. 66
SHUBHI BHATNAGAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153228 GN F 1 6.927.75
080862 7.217.58
8. 24
SHWETA PAL SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153229 BC F 1 8.438.40
120476 8.25 8. 40
8.52
SONALI GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153230 GN F 1 7.247.40
101320 6.717.36
8.12
SONAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153231 SC F 1 7.407.40
120330 7.636.93
7

. 68

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

5. 00 EDC372* F
7.50 EDM303* F  ABS
8. 00 EDC372 A-

8.25 EDM303 B A-

9. 00 EDC372 A
9. 00 EDMB0O3 A- A-

8. 00 EDC372 B
9.25 EDM303 B A-

9. 00 EDC372 B-
9.25 EDM303 B A-

9. 00 EDC372 B
10. 00 EDMBO3 A- A

7.00 EDC372 B-
8.00 EDM303 A- B

8. 00 EDC372 B
9.75EDM303 B B

8. 00 EDC372 B-
8.00EDM303 B B

9. 00 EDC372 B
8. 75 EDM303 A A-

9. 00 EDC372 B
8.25 EDM303 B A-

8. 00 EDC372 B
9.00 EDM303 B A-

8. 00 EDC372 B
8.00 EDM30O3 B A

8. 00 EDC372 B
8. 00 EDM303 B- A-

o

© 00

o

o

© 00

~ 00

. 00 EDC373*
. 00 EDVWB06*

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB09

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB06

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB03

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB03

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDWB09

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWBO7

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDW01

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB09

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDWB09

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDWB0O7

E
E-

W >

B-

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

07-

Feb- 2017

SESSI ON:
ABS 7
A 8
A 8
A9
B 8
A9
A 8
C 9
A 8
A 8
A 8
A9
A7
B 7

PAGE: 16

2016- 2017
SEM 3
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.50

.50

.75
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.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.
SONI YA SI NGH

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153232

STUTI VERMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153233

SUJATA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153234

SUKANYA CHAUDHARY
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153235

SUMEGHA AGARWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153236

SURAT PYARI (D/O SH.

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153237

SURAT PYARI (D/O SH.

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153238

SURBHI SUNVAN VERNA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153239

TANU DI WAKAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153240

TEJAL SAHNI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153241

TRAPTI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153242

TULI KA VERVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153243

UPASNA SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153244

URVI KALRA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153245

CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
SC F 1 7.748.55 P
111054 8. 13 8. 40

8.52
GN F 1 8.249.25 P
100239 8.17 9. 15

9. 54
BC F 1 7.007.40 P
150487 7.097.15

7.92
BC F 1 8.408.65 P
121298 7.59 7. 65

8. 68
GN F 1 7.408.70 P
100991 6.30 6. 58

8. 44
Bl NDESHWAR SHAH)
BC F 1 6.456.95 P
050249 6.34 5. 86

7.62
RAVDAHI N DAS)
SC F 1 6.787.35 P
071017 5.96 5. 86

7.46
SC F 1 17.467.50 P
121130 7.387.08

8. 24
SC F 1 7.837.75 P
100206 8.217.43

7.96
6N F 1 7.539.25 P
080866 6.67 7.93

8. 30
GN F 1 7.497.95 P
120485 7.386.75

8. 34
GN F 1 8.098.35 P
150489 8.257.79

9. 40
6N F 1 7.807.70 P
120337 7.427.15

8.18
GN F 1 8.499.30 P
121305 7.09 8. 54

8. 46

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

A- 9
A- 8
A 10
A- 9
B 8
A- 8
A- 9
A- 8
B 8
A- 8
B- 7
A- 8
B- 7
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
A- 9
A- 8
B 8
A- 8
A- 9
A 10
B 8
B 8
B 8
A 8

. 00 EDC372
. 25 EDMVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 75 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 25 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 25 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 25 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 25 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 00 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 00 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 00 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 25 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 25 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 00 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 00 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 50 EDVBO3

B 8
A 8
A- 9
A 9
B 8
B 7
B 8
A 10
B 8
A 10
B- 7
B 8
B- 7
A- 8
B 8
A- 8
B- 7
B 8
B 8
A- 8
B 8
B 8
B 8
A 9
B 8
A- 9
B 8
A 9

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDWB06

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB06

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB09

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB06

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB09

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDVWB09

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB07

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDW01

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB10

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDW01

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWBO7

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB06

Ow

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

B-

07- Feb- 2017

SESSI ON:
A 9
A 10.
A 8
A 8
A 8
B 7
C 6
A 8
B 8
A 8
A 8
A 10.
B 7
A 9

PACE: 17

2016- 2017
SEM 3

.25

00

.25

.25

.25

.00

.75

.50

.00

.50

.50

00

.75

.25



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.

V. SUDHI

3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153246

VANDANA RAJ KUJUR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153247

VANDANA YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153248

VARSHA KUMARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153251

VARSHA SATSANG
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153252

VI BHA SHARMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153253

VI VEK KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153254

YAGYESH MAHAUR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153255

YAM NEE SHARNA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153256

YOG TA JAIN
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153257

YUKTI SHARMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153258

AVAR CHAUBE
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153259

DURGESH KUMAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153260

H MANSHU AGARWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153261

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

N F 1
060070

ST F 1
150490

BC F 1
080867

SC F 1
080839

SC F 1
080840

AN F 1
150492

SC F 1
150494

SC F 1
120348

AN F 1
150496

AN F 1
150497

AN F 1
150498

AN M 1
150417

SC M 1
150433

N M 1
150437

Lo
w Ol

[o) >N w o1 [o) >N [eo)e)]
Jo Roo NN

o O

W

O~ OIN N W
(620

oo N

N

[ep)F >N

N w
ON® OON 000 NSNS NSNS NSNS NoON

O~

SGPA  RES.

ou

oo Ul
OO ~NOO 0N NI O~NO ~NoN ©owwo

A N O1 o w o

DN

N A

P

.45
.50
.44

.55
.68
. 66

.05
.97
. 68

.95
. 86
.18

.45
.83
.20

.40
.18
. 36

.80
. 86

.50

58

. 68
.50

11

. 68
.45

18

. 96
.90

54

.42
.75

18

.82
.60

90

.24
.05

97

. 36

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02*

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

. 00 EDC372
. 00 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 25 EDMVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 25 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 50 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 00 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 25 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372*
. 00 EDVBO3*

. 00 EDC372
. 25 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 75 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 50 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 25 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 25 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 50 EDVBO3

. 00 EDC372
. 25 EDVBO3

o

© 00

© 00

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDWB06

. 00 EDC373
. 75 EDW01

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB06

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB07

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDVWB04

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDWB03

. 00 EDC373*
. 00 EDWB10*

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDWB11

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDVWB01

. 00 EDC373
. 25 EDW01

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDWB05

. 00 EDC373
. 50 EDW801

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDVWB09

. 00 EDC373
. 00 EDVWB01

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1*
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

. 00 EDMBO1
.00

07- Feb- 2017

B-

B-

B-

SESSI ON:
A 10.
A7
B 8
C 6
A 8
C 6
ABS 0
C 6
A 7
A7
A7
C 6
C 7
A 8
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2016- 2017
SEM 3
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.75
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DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
MANQJ KUMAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153262 SC M 1 6.787.90 P
150448 7.347.75
8. 96
MOHI T BANSAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153263 GN M 1 7.588.10 P
150450 8.718.29
8. 64
NEERAJ KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153264 BC M 1 8.208.55 P
150451 8.00 7. 47
8. 96
PRAKASH PARASHAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153266 GN M 1 7.247.75 P
150458 7.507.86
8. 66
RAJAT M TTAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153267 GN M 1 6.968.40 P
150467 6.88 7.47
8.10
SHAI LENDRA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153268 SC M 1 6.747.95 P
100982 6.427.61
7.74
SUM RAN KUVAR SHARMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153269 BC M 1 6.367.05 P
150488 5.67 6.50
7.68
VI JAY KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153270 BC M 1 6.368.30 P
150493 7.508.75
8. 88
VI NEET KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153271 GN M 1 6.707.10 F
111064 6.46 7. 33
VI SHVENDRA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153272 BC M 1 6.407.85 P
121312 6.757.54
8. 40
VI VEK PRATAP SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 3- 153273 GN M 1 7.758.30 P
150495 8.09 8. 15
8.42

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02*

EDC371
EDMB02

EDC371
EDMB02

CONSCOLI DATED CHART 07- Feb- 2017

SESSI ON:

8. 00 EDC372 A 10. 00 EDC373 A- 9. 00 EDM301 A- A 9.

9. 00 EDMB0O3 A- A- 9. 00 EDVB09 B 8. 00

9. 00 EDC372 B 8. 00 EDC373 A- 9. 00 EDM301 A- B- 8.

8.50 EDM303 A- A- 9. 00 EDVB01 A- 9.00

8. 00 EDC372 B 8. 00 EDC373 B 8.00 EDMBO1 A- A 9.

9. 75 EDM303 A- A- 9. 00 EDVB09 A- 9.00

9. 00 EDC372 B 8. 00 EDC373 B 8.00EDMB01 B C 7.

9.25EDMB03 A A 10. 00 EDVWB01 A- 9.00

9. 00 EDC372 B 8. 00 EDC373 B 8.00 EDMBO1 B  B- 7.

8. 00 EDMB0O3 A- A- 9. 00 EDVWB11 B- 7.00

8. 00 EDC372 A- 9. 00 EDC373 B 8.00 EDMB01 B- C 6.

7.50 EDM303 B A- 8. 25 EDWB06 B 8. 00

8. 00 EDC372 B 8. 00 EDC373 B 8. 00 EDMBO1 B- B- 7.

8.00EDM303 B B 8. 00 EDVWBO1 B- 7.00

8. 00 EDC372 B 8. 00 EDC373 B 8.00 EDMBO1 A- A- 9.
10. 00 EDMB0O3 A- A- 9. 00 EDVWB09 B 8. 00

3. 00 EDC372* F 0. 00 EDC373* E- 1. 00 EDMBO1* F  ABS O.

0. 00 EDMBO3* F  ABS 0. 00 EDWBO6* E- 1.00

8. 00 EDC372 B 8. 00 EDC373 B 8.00 EDMB01 B A 8.

8.50 EDMB03 A- A- 9. 00 EDVWB09 B 8. 00

8. 00 EDC372 A- 9. 00 EDC373 B 8.00EDMBO1 B B 8.

9.25EDM303 B B 8. 00 EDWBO06 B 8. 00

PAGE: 19

2016- 2017
SEM 3

00

50
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50

75

75

00
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50

00



